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Parts List
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 |6001025 Relief Valve Assembly
2 1 |5000709 Check Valve, Triplex
3 1 5000038 Diaphragm, SDS-T-135
4 3 |5004 Bolt, 10-32 X 4.2, SS
5 5 |5000015 Washer, AN-960 #10 Flat
21 2 |5000215 Cam Bearing, 6200
7 2 |5000505 10-32 X 2 Bolt SS
8 1 6000728 Outer Piston Assembly
9 1 6000913 Cam Plate, Triplex
10 3 6000726 Piston, Top Mount Quad
11 1 |6000954 Cam, 3.5 Degree TM
12 1 16500551 Motor, SDS
13 6 |5000530 Screw, 8-32 X 5-16
14 1 |5000019 O-Ring, Triplex CV
15 3 |5000521 10-32 X 1 Piston Screw
16 1 16000551 Cable Guard, Triplex
17 4 5000020 O-Ring, Housing
18 5 5000015 O-Ring, End Cap
19 1 |5000501 Set Screw, 3/8 -16 X 1/2
20 1 |5000503 Set Screw, 1/4 -28
21 1 6500800 Cam Assembly, T-135
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